01
yl
pp
uS
 r
e
wo
P

module, the voltage priority mode should be used to obtain a
fast and smooth rising voltage.
As shown in Figure 2, when it needs to reduce current
overshoot during testing or the component to be measured is
low impedance such as in the battery charging scenario, the
current priority mode should be used to obtain a fast and
smooth rising current. Voltage Waveform Current Waveform
 Figure 1 CV  Priority  Figure 2 CC PriorityTime Time
I-Limit
V-Set
I-Limit
V-Set
Size
Quick Selection
Size
VP35514-360-80 360V/80A/14kW 3U
3U
3U
3U
6U
22U
VP35522-360-160 360V/160A/22kW
360V/240A/32kW
360V/240A/42kW
360V/480A/84kW
360V/720A/126kW

360V/1440A/252kW
360V/1680A/294kW
VP355168-360-960
VP355252-360-1440
VP355210-360-1200
VP355294-360-1680
42U
42U
42U
360V/1920A/336kW
360V/2160A/378kW
360V/2400A/420kW
VP355378-360-2160
VP355336-360-1920
VP355420-360-2400
VP35514-500-65 500V/65A/14kW 3U
3U
3U
3U
6U
VP35522-500-130 500V/130A/22kW
500V/180A/32kW
500V/195A/42kW
500V/390A/84kW
VP35532-500-180
VP35542-500-195
VP35584-500-390
22U
22U
32U
32U
500V/585A/126kW
500V/780A/168kW
500V/975A/210kW
500V/1170A/252kW
VP355126-500-585
VP355210-500-975
VP355168-500-780
VP355252-500-1170
32U500V/1365A/294kWVP355294-500-1365
42U500V/1560A/336kWVP355336-500-1560
42U500V/1755A/378kWVP355378-500-1755
42U500V/1950A/420kWVP355420-500-1950
VP35514-750-65 750V/65A/14kW 3U
3U
3U
3U
6U
VP35522-750-130 750V/130A/22kW
750V/180A/32kW
750V/195A/42kW
750V/390A/84kW
VP35532-750-180

VP355210-750-975
VP355168-750-780
VP355252-750-1170
32U
42U
42U
42U
750V/1365A/294kW
750V/1560A/336kW
750V/1755A/378kW
750V/1950A/420kW
VP355294-750-1365
VP355378-750-1755
VP355336-750-1560
VP355420-750-1950
VP35528-1000-65 1000V/65A/28kW 3U
3U
3U
6U
22U

190mm190mm
42mm42mm
44
m
m
44
m
m
External programming control
AC input
DC output (-/+)
LAN port RS232 interface
CAN interface
Remote sense
RS485 interface AC power switch
VP35522-1500-60 1500V/60A/22kW 3U
3U
3U
6U
22U
VP35532-1500-60 1500V/60A/32kW
1500V/65A/42kW
1500V/130A/84kW
1500V/195A/126kW
VP35542-1500-65

1500V/390A/252kW
1500V/455A/294kW
VP355168-1500-260
VP355252-1500-390
VP355210-1500-325
VP355294-1500-455
42U
42U
42U
1500V/520A/336kW
1500V/585A/378kW
1500V/650A/420kW
VP355378-1500-585
VP355336-1500-520
VP355420-1500-650
VP35522-2250-60 2250V/60A/22kW 3U
3U
3U
6U
22U
VP35532-2250-60 2250V/60A/32kW
2250V/65A/42kW
2250V/130A/84kW
2250V/195A/126kW
VP35542-2250-65